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ACADEMIC DATES 2023/2024

ST.WENCESLAS TERM 4 SEPTEMBER - 19 DECEMBER

EPIPHANY TERM 2 JANUARY - 28 MARCH
SUMMER TERM 2 APRIL - 28 JUNE
Start of school year Monday, 4 September 2023
Bank holiday Thursday, 28 September 2023
Holiday Friday, 29 September 2023
Bank holiday Friday, 17 November 2023

Christmas holiday start Wednesday, 20 December 2023
Christmas holiday end Monday, 1 January 2024

Bank holiday Friday, 29 March 2024
Bank holiday Monday, 1 April 2024
Bank holiday Wednesday, 1 May 2024
Bank holiday Wednesday, 8 May 2024

End of school year Friday, 28 June 2024



